West Tamar ODE

EVA105 (Pre Novice)

135 Lucinda Alexander
Lethal Fantasy

130 Alison Hall
Follow Me

131 Patrick Dargan
Anawa Sahara

133 Anna Murton
Trumped Star

134 Eve Hall
Idolised

132 Bonnie Hall
Royal Odyssey

NWEA

NWEA

NTEC

NWEA

NTEC

NTEC

EVA9S5 (Prelim)

138 Charley Freeman-Finn
Odyssey Rush

137 Roger Blackwell
Flying Dumbo

136 Carina Walton
Super Ted

142 Carina Walton
Super Fly

139 Laura Johnson
Dream if you dare

Eliminated

140 Sue Walton
Two Brook Jive

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

EVAS8O (Intro)

149 Lucinda Alexander
Lethal Delight

151 Laine Badcock
Irish Town Guinness

146 Liana Seadon
Hazy Ponds Hades

148 Anna Murton
Claude

144 Sandra Atkins
Vandella

150 Roger Blackwell
Wellbrook On Fire

Retired

147 Alison Hall
Sorbeaux

145 Rebecca Evans
Dancing Diva

NWEA

NTEC

NTEC

NWEA

NTEC

NTEC

NWEA

NTEC

TOTAL Place

45.00

64.20

70.60

72.80

73.40

84.80

TOTAL
59.70

61.30

68.30

74.20

117.50

TOTAL
49.00

67.40

74.70

77.90

79.60

83.90

1

2

3

Place

1

2

3

Place

1

2

3

Penalty PI. AvgGood % EC Jump Time

45

57.8

70.6

62.8

52.2

55.6

54.1

56.1

56.7

50.2

80.9

34.6

43.8

59.4

57.1

77.9

56

62.3

46.2

Printed: 18-Jan-15 10:11 PM

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY
Opt. Time 04:54 JUMPING

SHOwW

Taken Jump Time

1 70.00 0 0 0444 O 0
4 6148 0 24 0500 O 4
6 52.96 0 0 0453 O 0
5 58.15 0 2 0459 8 0
2 65.19 20 12 0457 O 0
3 6296 0 232 0552 O 6
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:24 JUMPING
Penalty PI. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
3 6391 0 1.6 0528 4 0
4 6261 0 1.2 0527 4 0
5 62.17 0 11.6 0553 O 0
2 66.52 0O 16 06:04 8 0
6 46.09 20 156 06:03 O 1
1 76.96 Elim
XC-R
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 06:03 JUMPING
Penalty PIl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
1 70.77 0 1.2 0540 4 0
5 60.38 0 0 0551 8 0
4 61.92 0 13.6 06:37 4 0
8 48.08 0 0 0553 O 0
3 62.69 0 19.6 06:52 4 0
7 58.46 2 20 16 0539 O 0
2 69.23 0 8.4 05:22 Retired
6 59.23 0 48.8 08:05 Retired

61.2



West Tamar ODE

154

156

153

157

EVAGS (Training)

Emma Ebbelaar
Trent's Alright

Kathrine Frandsen
Bradley

Jo Hendey
Jus Rouge

Stephanie Jolly
Saphire Storm

Eliminated

152

155

Elizabeth Stanfield
Wyndalla Shiraz

Sarah Bellchambers

Altona

3 Isabel Gibson
International Covergirl

5 Blake Miller
Badgers Hall

2 Liv Whatley
Parle Du Francais

4  Georgia Orchard
Wiganmore

7 Georgia Brennan
Misty Isle Lilli Marlene

6 Olivia Brennan
Fallbrook Jetflight

Eliminated

1 Emily Ruffo
My Jethro

27 Ellie Gillow
Portland Miss

22 Hannah Orchard
Plush Rose

11 George Grover
Isle de Pomme

13 Jessica Pyke
Hezareilly

12 Demi Rowlandson
Springlodge Mack

20 Bethany Hirst
Butterscotch Brittle

25 Esther Cantwell
Fallbrook Black Tie

19 Ashley Reader
May Milano

30 George Grover
Berragoon Willing

24 Danielle Cochrane

Kashedout Micky

NTEC
NTEC
NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

NTEC

1

TPRC
WTPC
TPRC
DDPC
Hunt

Hunt

TPRC

TPRC
DDPC
Hunt
TPRC
Mon
BDPC
Hunt
LDPC
Hunt

Hunt

TOTAL Place

66.10

75.90

108.10

130.70

TOTAL Place

47.80

58.20

74.90

87.30

96.50

98.50

TOTAL
51.10

53.90

58.30

61.90

67.30

73.60

74.30

76.20

76.50

81.10

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

Place

1

2

3

10

66.1

67.5

75.7

81.1

68.9

43

DRESSAGE

Printed: 18-Jan-15 10:11 PM KBT

CROSS COUNTRY

SHOwW

Opt. Time 06:42 JUMPING

Penalty PIl. AvgGood% EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
2 5591 0 0 06:36 O 0
3 55.00 0O 84 0601 O 0
5 49,55 0 324 08:03 O 0
6 4591 0 13.6 05:48 12 24
4 54.09 60 48.4 08:43 Elim
SJ-R
1 71.36 Elim 06:08 O 0
XC-OT
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

45

51.8

70.9

7.7

72.7

70.5

69.5

511

53.9

58.3

61.1

63.3

52.8

39.5

52.2

71.7

Opt. Time 04:54 JUMPING
Penalty Pl. AvgGood % EC Jump Time

Taken Jump Time

1 70.00 2 0 28 0501 O 0
2 6545 0 24 0500 4 0
5 5273 6 0 0 0436 4 0
7 48.18 0 56 0508 4 0
6 5152 0O 8.8 0516 8 7
4 53.03 20 0 0451 8 0
3 53.64 Elim 04:56
XC-OT
DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOwW
Opt. Time 05:24 JUMPING
Penalty PI. AvgGood% EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
2 6593 0 0 0523 O 0
6 64.07 0 0 0523 O 0
9 6111 0 0 0504 O 0
11 59.26 0O 08 0526 O 0
13 57.78 0 4 0454 O 0
4 64.81 0 16.8 06:06 4 0
1 73.70 20 10.8 05551 4 0
3 6519 20 0 05119 4 0
16 52.22 2 0 48 0452 O 0
18 45.93 0 0 05117 O 0

81.1



31 Demi Rowlandson 82.30
Rowlandpark Fox Mon

21 Sophie Orchard 84.70
Zaafulu DDPC

32 Lillie Connelly 90.20
Enyarla Zintana Leven

23 Kelsey Bramich 94.90
Fern Ayre Sartomi CHPC

29 Erin Stones 110.40
He Can Rule Leven

17 Jessica Cowan 111.90
Acurian Romanov DDPC

10 Erin Stones 118.90
Bobby Leven

Eliminated

14 Chelsea Davis
Socks On Fire LPRC

18 Holly Gudsell
Scara Brae Ali WTPC

Withdrawn

28 Chloe Berry
Harkam Lass FPRC

Grade 3 Senior

TOTAL
45 Ella Johnson 35.20
Sound The Bells WTPC
53 Sarah Webb 36.00
Silver Royal Mon
65 Lucie Riley 37.10
Captain Oats DDPC
43 ZoelLing 38.70
Ahsenah Gala Shakir BDPC
57 Emma Watson 45.80
Lombardo Mon
44 Hannah Walker 47.30
Miss Hepburn WTPC
41 Courtney Swain 47.90
Allesto Star LPRC
54 Linda Cornelius 48.40
PEC Sir Romeo Hunt
48 Steph Rogers 51.30
Coldwaraffair Kent
42 Georgia Pearce 55.30
The Vinstar Leven
68 Ebony Byard 57.90
Brookhill Chloe DDPC
67 Liv Whatley 58.60
Smoke & Mirrors TPRC
50 Ellie O'Halloran 60.80
Lila Kent
47 Bailey Elias 62.80
Gairloch Gold TPRC
36 Teagan Voorham 64.00
Chezare WTPC
56 LisaVan Riel 69.10
Secret Mission LDPC
37 Antonia Sikora 69.50
Topher FPRC
61 Hannah Rowlands 77.10

Fallbrook Intrigue Mon

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Place

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

53.3

68.3

82.2

68.9

77.2

56.7

83.3

57.2

58.3

62.2

Penalty
34

28.8

32.3

38.7

45

47.3

47.9

44.4

47.3

47.3

57.1

46.2

56

54.8

40.4

421

61.7

51.9

14

19

15

17

20

12

3

1

2

4

10

13

16

8

13

13

21

12

20

19

24

18

64.44

54.44

45.19

54.07

48.52

62.22

44.44

61.85

61.11

58.52

DRESSAGE

77.31

80.77

78.46

74.23

70.00

68.46

68.08

70.38

68.46

68.46

61.92

69.23

62.69

63.46

73.08

71.92

58.85

65.38

20 0 0520 8 1
0 84 05145 8 0
0 0 0522 8 0
20 2 0529 4 0
20 9.2 05:47 4 0
40 3.2 05:32 12 0
20 11.6 05553 4 0

Elim

XC-FR

Elim

XC-R
0 0 05:08 W/drwn

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 06:03 JUMPING
Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

0

0

0

20

1.2

3.2

4.8

0

0.8

0.8

4.4

0.8

3.6

10

4.8

1.2

Taken Jump Time

05:40 O 0

0535 4 0

05:31 O 0

05149 O 0

06:05 O 0

0559 O 0

0554 O 0

05:52 4 0

05:50 4 0

05:48 8 0

05141 O 0

05:32 8 0

05:41 4 0

05:33 4 0

06:12 O 0

05:18 8 9

05:31 O 3

05:40 4 0



38 Ebony Byard 77.70
Wadley DDPC

62 Hailey Jacobson 80.00
T G Treatz on Me Huon

66 Emily Ruffo 80.10
My Danny Dazzler TPRC

55 Gemma James 85.60
Muskfield Bliss NEPC

40 Montana Byard 93.90
Brookhill Elton DDPC

46 Ashleigh Dowling 111.70
Remmie WTPC

58 Rebakah Henri 119.00
Elliot Jay BDPC

59 Hayley Atkins 135.20
Fernayre Skydancer BDPC

Eliminated

60 Sophie Rowlands
Mar. Spring Adonis Mon

52 Brit Morice
Tiny Miss BDPC

51 Alice Scolyer
Drum Roll LPRC

64 Maddy Chugg
Silver Dancer LPRC

Grade 3 Junior
TOTAL

80 Madeleine Pearn 43.30
Silver Spirit TPRC

102 Charlotte Youngman 43.40
Bronte Gold TPRC

98 Juliette Sherrard 44.30
Scrubmaster TPRC

89 Sasha Cantwell 45.50
Burrowa Banjo Hunt

76 Bella Heritage 49.00
Sir Rollington WTPC

81 Laura Chalmers 50.00
Lonsdale Park Dimity TPRC

86 Georgia Elias 53.40
Tonash Mondo TPRC

85 Jayde Walters 54.60
Taronga Park TPRC

75 Lauryn Bingley 56.50
Trebouche WTPC

79 Emma Cowling 61.80
Auburnvale Banjo TPRC

74 Samantha Bessell 62.30
Golden Glory LPRC

101 Emily Beams 64.40
LBA Profile BDPC

84 Abbey Watson 69.40
Miss Muffett Mon

91 George Riley 72.40
Octurnal DDPC

96 Bree Heathcote 77.00
Cheraton Fascination DDPC

92 Austin Williams 77.70

The Full Ranga Huon

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Place
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

66.9

58.8

72.1

60

68.7

62.9

71

41

64

45.6

50.8

44.4

Penalty
43.3

39.8

36.3

36.3

49

40.4

49

50.2

52.5

54.2

57.1

50.8

59.4

45.6

55.4

47.3

27

22

30

23

28

25

29

26

11

17

5

3

1

11

13

17

21

12

26

19

55.38

60.77

51.92

60.00

54.23

58.08

52.69

72.69

57.31

69.62

66.15

70.38

DRESSAGE

71.15

73.46

75.77

75.77

67.31

73.08

67.31

66.54

65.00

63.85

61.92

66.15

60.38

69.62

63.08

68.46

0O 6.8 0526 4 0
0 9.2 0520 12 0
0 8 0523 O 0
20 1.6 06:07 4 0
20 52 0530 O 0
20 20.8 06:55 8 0
20 28 07:13 O 0
40 7.2 06:21 20 27
Elim 05:22 4 0
XC-0OT
Elim 12 0
XC-FR
80 41.2 07:46 Elim
SJ-FR
Elim
XC-FR
CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 06:03 JUMPING
Pl. Avg Good % EC Jump Time

0 0

0 36

0 8

0 92

0 0

0 96

0 44

0 44

0 0

0 76

0 52

0 96

0 6

20 0.8

0 216

20 104

Taken Jump Time
0547 O 0

06:12 O 0

05:23 O 0

05:20 O 0

0558 O 0

05:19 O 0

05:32 O 0

05:32 O 0

05:57 4 0

05:24 O 0

06:16 O 0

06:27 4 0

05:28 4 0

06:05 4 2

06:57 O 0

05:17 O 0



90 James Wakefield 79.80 17 542 17 63.85 20 56 06:17 O 0

Sophia Loren Huon
78 Annalice Morgan 83.60 18 58.8 24 60.77 20 0.8 0541 4 0
TP Bellisima WTPC
73 Charlotte Youngman 89.10 19 57.7 22 6154 20 84 06:24 O 3
Pivotal Moment TPRC
94 Grace Radburn 102.10 20 525 13 65.00 40 9.6 06:27 O 0
HHM Rejoice Huon
100 Thomasina Glover 130.50 21 53.7 15 64.23 40 36.8 07:35 O 0
Jarostle Callastamon MPC
Eliminated
103 Samantha Bessell 58.8 24 60.77 0 30 07:18 Elim
Captain America LPRC SJ-FH
95 Chelsea Baker 56.5 20 62.31 2 Elim 0 0
Daffy TPRC XC-R
97 India Viney Elim 60.38 Elim
Touch Of Mink LPRC XC-OT
77 Adele Rechberger 57.7 22 6154 Elim 05:.07 O 0
Jackabar Jasper WTPC XC-OT
83 Gabriella Franklin 49 8 67.31 Elim 06:11 O 0
Glen Lodge Mystique MPC XC-0OT
87 Brittany Hine 60.6 28 59.62 0 Elim 06:04 O 0
Westfield Over theMoon TPRC XC-OT
88 Jade Ruffo 60.6 27 59.62 Elim 05:17 12 16
Silver Claws TPRC XC-OT
93 Abi Radburn 53.7 15 64.23 Elim 0 0
HHM Promise Huon XC-FR
Grade 4 Senior DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 07:54 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood% EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
126 Jessica Pyke 63.50 1 559 4 62.73 0 76 0715 O 0
Jimmy Possum TPRC
124 Antonia Sikora 73.70 2 559 4 62.73 0 14.8 0657 O 3
Rocky Ed FPRC
125 Andrea Hendrey 81.20 3 484 2 67.73 0 328 06:12 O 0
Vancouver Vendetta MVPC
127 Melissa Chugg 88.70 4 59.3 6 60.45 0 16.4 06:53 8 5
Te Ariki Moonshine LPRC
123 Teagan Voorham 90.40 5 53.2 3 64.55 0 33.2 06:11 4 0
Assassin Le Beau WTPC
128 Isabel Gibson 126.30 6 457 1 69.55 0 236 06:35 8 49
Light Saver TPRC
Grade 4 Junior DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 07:54 JUMPING
TOTAL Place Penalty Pl. AvgGood% EC Jump Time Taken Jump Time
115 Ingrid Bradley 5450 1 545 2 63.64 0 0 0746 O 0
Marrabach Vally Breeze MPC
118 Olivia Whiteley 63.10 2 505 1 66.36 0 11.6 07:05 O 1
Mithril Rosalind FPRC
112 Ruby Hirst 68.70 3 59.3 7 60.45 0 44 0805 O 5
Gunplay Jack BDPC
107 Taylah Mott 69.90 4 66.1 16 55.91 0O 28 0801 O 1
Paul DDPC
119 Eliza Hudson 74.40 5 58 5 61.36 0 12.4 07:03 4 0
Coco SCPR
122 Alesia Dyke 77.40 6 614 9 59.09 0 12 07:.04 4 0
Fizzy Gizz Mon
110 Dane Griffiths 81.60 7 58 5 61.36 0O 76 07:15 4 12

Indianna WTPC



109 Paris Kerrison
Shamira Image

120 Georgia van der Drift
Captain

105 Alice Charmers
Karshana C. Princess

108 Hayley Bingley
R.L. Cameo

114 Caytlyn Richardson
Catch Me Casey

121 Connor Williams
A Sassy Little Number

106 Emily Van Galen
Sand or Stars

Eliminated

117 Alesia Dyke
Doctor Zeus

116 Samuel Dyke
Foxy Roxy

111 Chloe Van den Bosch
Serenade

113 Brooke Morris
Tamar Classic

WTPC
Inglis
TPRC
WTPC
LPRC
Huon

TPRC

Mon
Mon
WTPC

BDPC

86.50

90.20

90.80

94.30

95.20

103.60

149.50

10

11

12

13

14

64.1

63.4

62

55.9

60

71.6

65.5

62

68.9

65.5

55.2

13

12

10

18

14

10

17

14

57.27

57.73

58.64

62.73

60.00

52.27

56.36

58.64

54.09

56.36

63.18

0 26.8

0 28.8

0 44

0 27.2

60 4

Elim
XC-FR
20 0

80 55.2

08:00 4

06:27 O

06:22 O

08:05 4

09:02 8

0759 4

08:04 8

Elim
SJ-FR

0

07:44 Elim

SJ-R

10:12 Elim

SJ-R

16

30

26

12



